AFLAE R E

AAL H B VRZ264E5 A28 H  FRITIRE304)
Z ARTEHLE JERAR B RELED AT T i T
% ALK B R iy
&l ERLF(A)
- LEDHF AT E V' —7—XLEDATIE AT H=3.5mLL | 2%
wmow=
L KRG HOER S SFR264E8H 29 A FT
¥ K 4 10 2 25 3[A] i B
i — oo
[ gy | mon
N S T
> g i o
T o
s oo T
o |FRSHERTRHS £k
itikigmﬁéiﬁgﬁl&g

e
D on
12
13
14
15
T E Ak a 3,272,400

DIl b 242,400
AFLECRATIA a-b 3,030,000
AR RS (T B4k ) 2,121,000

(RAFLRR A L YAl b (TH B LR E) -

- = FREDTEALAEED 10057 DSIZAH Y 3 DEEE INFE LT & REN K &HE T
HD,




